
Day Date Team Code Opposition Venue Time

Friday 19.07.19 U14D4 Football St Brigids Silverpark 7.30pm tbc

Saturday 20.07.19 U15 L Football Lucan 12th Lock 1.30pm

U15 L Football Crumlin OFF OFF

Sunday 21.07.19 AHL3 Hurling Round Towers Silverpark 10.30am

AHL4 Hurling St Vincents P de Burca 10.30am

AHL9 Hurling Wild Geese Home 3.00pm TBC

MFL1 Football St Sylvesters Broomfield 11.00am

Monday 22.07.19 AHL9 Hurling Wild Geese Silverpark 7.30pm

Tuesday 23.07.19 AHL6 Hurling Faughs Tymon North 7.30pm

Wednesday 24.07.19 AHL3 Hurling St Patricks Glenauline 7.30pm

AHL4 Hurling St Judes Tymon North 7.30pm

MFL 1 Football Skerries Harps Silverpark 7.30pm

Adult5 Lfootball Garristown Garristown 7.30pm

Adult1 Lfootball Clann Gael Ringsend 7.30pm

Adult3 Lfootball Ballyboden P de Burca 7.30pm pitch tbc

Saturday 27.07.19 AFL1 Football Oliver Plunketts Martin Savage Park 6.30pm

AFL2 Football Naomh Mearnog Portmarnock 6.30pm

AHL1 Hurling Young Ireland Silverpark 1 1.00pm

Sunday 28.07.19 AFL5 Football Templeogue Dolphin Park 11.00am

AFL7 Football Good Counsel Liffey Park 11.00am

AFL8 Football Beann Eadair Pairc Ui Ruairc 11.00am

AFL10 Football Cabinteely Granville Road 3.00pm

U15 Hurling St Martins Home 10.30am tbc

U16 Hurling Clonmel Home 10.30am

Wednesday 31.07.19 Adult1 Lfootball Ballyboden Home 7.30pm

Adult3 Lfootball Ballyboughal Ballyboughal 7.30pm

Wednesday 07.08.19 Adult5 Lfootball Whitehall Home 7.30pm

Saturday 10.08.19 AHL1 Hurling Crumlin Home 6.30pm

AHL3 Hurling Ballyboden Home 6.30pm

AHL4 Hurling Fingallians Home 6.30pm

U15 Lfootball Ballyboden Pairc Ui Murchu 1.30pm

U15 Lfootball Cuala Home 1.30pm

Sunday 11.08.19 AHL6 Hurling Erins Isle Home 11.00am

AHL9 Hurling Na Gaeil Oga Home 3.00pm

Wednesday 14.08.19 Adult5 Lfootball Ballymun Pairc Ciceam 7.30pm

Inter Hurling St Peregrines Home 7.00pm Champ

Saturday 17.08.19 AFL1 Football Fingallians Home 6.30pm

AFL2 Football Clontarf Home 6.30pm

U15 Lfootball Clontarf Home 1.30pm



U15 Lfootball Str Brigids Russell Park 1.30pm

Sunday 18.08.19 AFL5 Football Thomas Davis Home 10.30am

AFL7 Football Oliver Plunketts Home 10.30am

AFL8 Football Parnells Home 10.30am

AFL10 Football St Josephs Home 12.00pm

Wednesday 21.08.19 JunC Lfootball Ballyboden Home 7.30pm Shield

Adult1 Lfootball Thomas Davis Home 7.30pm Cup

Adult3 Lfootball Man O War Man O War 7,30pm Cup




